
R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  73
Minka 30.59 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ingis 04.456 12046 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  69
Pasha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ingis 10.009 16047 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  136 SCT:  79
Piper 76.71 0 5 2 35NQ 4 0Cuzzolino 01.773 08027 0 0

Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.002 08026 0 0

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.004 08028 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  73
Rollo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gruver 10.005 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  69
Yogi Bear 62.30 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Paicer 02.227 16033 95 0

Stetson 53.58 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Felton 02.588 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  67
Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.0013 20037 0 0

Teagen 48.62 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Budzynski 02.8814 20039 95 0

Star 68.86 1 1 02 6Q 0 0Regateiro 02.0315 20040 94 0

Mac 81.96 14 5 1 49NQ 2 1Budzynski 01.7112 20036 0 0

Addie 50.00 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 02.8016 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  69
Journey 49.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goldberg 02.8318 24043 100 0

Leia 81.96 12 5 1 42NQ 0 0Hopkins 01.7119 24044 0 0

Blush 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ramspacher 10.0020 24045 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  74
Koga 66.59 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Kato 02.331 08004 0 0

JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.003 08006 0 0

Chrys 74.97 0 2 3 30NQ 1 1Chapot 02.075 08116 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miles 10.006 08298 0 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.002 08005 0 0

Gypsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potosky 00.004 08111 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  71
Glenna 49.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Griggs 03.117 12007 100 0

Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gregory 10.008 12307 0 0

Kylie 60.94 0 0 1 5NQ 6 0Parkin 02.549 12310 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  68
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Jolene 81.18 13 3 1 46NQ 1 0Morgan 01.9310 16312 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  65
TiAmo 85.16 20 5 3 80NQ 1 0Rocco 01.8712 20010 0 0

Raven 63.03 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Regateiro 02.5213 20013 0 0

Thrill 76.96 11 2 1 37NQ 0 0Frank 12.0714 20014 0 0

Ben 59.44 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Kramer 02.6715 20335 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Zoey 64.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Curcio 02.6840 08300 100 0

Tatum 44.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Syner 03.8838 08297 0 0

Sunny 68.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCorry 02.5139 08299 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69
Mr. Bolt 69.91 0 5 0 25NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.4678 12030 0 0

Blaze 50.09 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Anderson 03.4379 12305 0 0

Blu 56.95 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Dereka 03.0280 12308 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
Grover 41.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puro 04.31118 16176 100 0

Clover 61.33 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Jacobs 02.89119 16311 0 0

Frankie 66.13 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Koehler 02.68120 16314 0 0

Heather 63.78 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Stipick 02.78121 16315 0 0

Pennie 69.90 2 5 1 36NQ 0 0Kandle 02.53122 16319 0 0

Brick 57.74 0 2 1 20NQ 3 1Fabian 03.07124 16322 0 0

Nikki 60.82 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Karp 02.91125 16323 0 0

Rune 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cramer 00.00123 16321 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Sligo 48.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.74186 20330 100 0

Declan 55.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Minnella 03.30183 20324 0 0

Holly 62.57 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Ross 02.91184 20326 0 0

Gem 62.66 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wittke 02.90185 20327 0 0

Lupine 41.32 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Davis 04.40187 20331 0 0

Freddy 49.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.69188 20333 0 0

Rona 78.58 14 3 1 62NQ 1 0Schowalter 02.32189 20334 0 0

Emma 53.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 03.40190 20336 0 0

Kipper 54.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Carson 03.34191 20337 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGuigan 10.00192 20338 0 0

Flirt 44.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 04.08193 20340 0 0

Mojito 71.93 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Minnella 02.53195 20344 0 0

Angelina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wintz 00.00194 20342 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  182 SCT:  68
Boone 47.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Coderre 03.80244 24352 100 0

Theo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Desvigne 10.00241 24348 0 0

Tryst 56.45 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Houton 03.22242 24350 0 0

Declan 53.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.43243 24351 0 0
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Jessie Jo 42.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fishack 04.24245 24354 0 0

Link 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicholson 00.00240 24345 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Dot 37.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.5924 08121 100 36

Zoom 38.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.4118 08113 100 35

Teddy 45.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.7919 08114 100 28

Bug 46.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 03.6729 08126 100 27

Trixie 47.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.6133 08130 100 26

Charm 48.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.5832 08129 100 25

MacKenzie 48.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Charles 03.5331 08128 100 25

Misty 50.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.4215 08109 100 23

Daisy 53.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.1930 08127 100 20

Jingle Belle 56.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.0637 08303 100 17

Kid 60.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 02.8414 08108 100 13

Sugar 47.14 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Charles 03.6513 08107 0 0

Dickson 76.59 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Cordero-Skidmo 02.2517 08112 0 0

Austin 52.25 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Johnson 03.2922 08118 0 0

Gizelle 54.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.1823 08120 0 0

Laci 48.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weindel 03.5627 08124 0 0

Livvie 44.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 03.8528 08125 0 0

Lacie 63.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Chapot 02.7334 08131 0 0

Nugget 75.38 1 2 0 13NQ 1 0Puskas 02.2836 08302 0 0

Hawkeye 43.41 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wilson 03.9635 08304 0 0

Aura 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0016 08110 0 0

Pop-Tart 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.0020 08115 0 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0021 08117 0 0

Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.0025 08122 0 0

Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0026 08123 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  69
Bowen 40.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.2359 12146 100 28

Sulley 41.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.1863 12150 100 27

Peak 42.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.0448 12132 100 26

Layla 43.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.0074 12164 100 25

Phebe 45.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCartney 03.7664 12151 100 23

Angie 46.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.7265 12152 100 22

Winnie 46.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.6870 12160 100 22

Rowan 48.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.5649 12134 100 20

Faith 49.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 03.4769 12158 100 19

Madyson 50.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.4254 12139 100 18

Pippi 52.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.3052 12137 100 16

Indiana 52.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tranoy 03.3058 12145 100 16

Pippa 53.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.2153 12138 100 15

Simon 54.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.1457 12143 100 14
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Jett 55.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sangenito 03.1371 12161 100 13

Chase 57.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shulman 02.9977 12141 100 11

Storm 49.32 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lonnquist 03.4955 12140 0 0

Sansa 61.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Suttner 02.7860 12147 0 0

Shameless 47.95 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.5966 12154 0 0

Tressa 53.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Griffett 03.2267 12155 0 0

Casey 49.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brav 03.4868 12156 0 0

Minnie 53.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.1972 12162 0 0

Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0075 12306 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.0050 12135 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0051 12136 0 0

Tweek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.0056 12142 0 0

Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0061 12148 0 0

Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0062 12149 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0073 12163 0 0

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0076 12309 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
Harley 39.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Roseman 04.48115 16317 100 27

Night 42.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kane 04.1590 16167 100 24

Shine 43.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.1094 16172 100 23

Kai 43.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.04113 16195 100 23

Chloe 44.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.95112 16194 100 22

Sadie 44.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 03.94114 16313 100 22

Dottie 53.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.3298 16178 100 13

Sookie 57.23 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Lange 03.0989 16165 0 0

Breeze 56.21 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Karp 03.1591 16168 0 0

Xena 58.24 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Cimprich 03.0495 16174 0 0

Surf 45.93 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.8599 16179 0 0

Alibi 50.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Piecara 03.48100 16180 0 0

Lila 44.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bunin 03.95101 16181 0 0

Mysti 35.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.04102 16182 0 0

Kaley 44.98 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 03.94103 16183 0 0

Ql (Chee) 45.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Clark 03.87104 16185 0 0

Nell 48.51 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lesko 03.65105 16186 0 0

Mica 64.27 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brown 02.75106 16188 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.00107 16189 0 0

Lizard 84.71 17 3 1 71NQ 1 0McNeil 02.09108 16190 0 0

Ava 69.43 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Keltos 02.55117 16316 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kane 10.00116 16318 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0092 16169 0 0

Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0093 16171 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0096 16175 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0097 16177 0 0

Lola 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miele 00.00109 16191 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00110 16192 0 0

Tiki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freyman 00.00111 16193 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Westcott 00.00182 20343 0 0

Wicca 35.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.06135 20201 100 28

Piper 38.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Secter 04.68174 20244 100 25

Charlee 39.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.65153 20221 100 24

Dyllie 39.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rose 04.65177 20247 100 24

Sparks 39.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.62149 20217 100 24

Savannah 40.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.50168 20238 100 23

Maewyn 41.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 04.43147 20215 100 22

Karat 41.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.36178 20248 100 22

Violet 43.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cizenski 04.23181 20325 100 21

Thruster 43.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.20139 20205 100 20

Grey 43.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.14145 20213 100 20

Tommee 43.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.14158 20227 100 20

Danni 45.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larkin 04.03159 20228 100 18

Baco 45.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.00172 20242 100 18

Burt 45.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koehler 03.97166 20236 100 18

Bella 46.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 03.91163 20233 100 17

Oskar 46.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.90164 20234 100 17

Zuri 47.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.87134 20200 100 16

Chime 47.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.80143 20210 100 16

Maia 48.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 03.78133 20199 100 15

Champ 48.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.77146 20214 100 15

Annie Fenway 55.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.30148 20216 100 8

Cam 53.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Manis 03.41136 20202 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coles 10.00137 20203 0 0

Mel 43.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 04.17138 20204 0 0

Honest Abe 46.41 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0McNeil 03.92140 20206 0 0

Audrey 44.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 04.13141 20208 0 0

Gracie 41.66 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cardamone 04.37142 20209 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bisbee 10.00144 20212 0 0

Jesse Belle 40.10 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mackes 04.54151 20219 0 0

Jane 46.57 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 03.91152 20220 0 0

Jamie 41.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.35154 20222 0 0

Blitz 47.35 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.84155 20223 0 0

Mellie 41.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berkoff 04.43157 20226 0 0

Skipper 59.64 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Rimmer 03.05161 20231 0 0

Cain 46.86 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Budzynski 03.88162 20232 0 0

Miley 61.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gradwell 02.95165 20235 0 0

Zena 41.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Borowski 04.34167 20237 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.00170 20240 0 0

Sha La La 36.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.93171 20241 0 0

Suri 65.83 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Stahl 02.76173 20243 0 0

Tripp 39.45 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0D'Andrea 04.61175 20245 0 0

Vader 57.20 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Alex Loos 03.18176 20246 0 0

Tiki 68.56 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Morgan 02.65179 20249 0 0
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Kaylee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lane 00.00150 20218 0 0

Marge 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scicchigno 00.00156 20224 0 0

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.00160 20229 0 0

Lark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.00169 20239 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.00180 20250 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  182 SCT:  68
Flyer 40.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCorry 04.49239 24353 100 27

Rudi 40.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fishack 04.48231 24273 100 27

Chaplin 41.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Leach 04.38223 24264 100 26

Rhyze 41.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turner 04.37214 24253 100 26

Rick 43.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.16220 24260 100 24

MoAna 44.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 04.08229 24271 100 23

Heaven 48.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.73219 24259 100 19

Rumor 51.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.56218 24257 100 16

Iko 53.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.38224 24265 100 14

Micah 67.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chardavoyne 02.70225 24266 100 0

Banshee 40.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kreiser 04.45213 24251 0 0

Chick 53.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mosner 03.42217 24256 0 0

Copy 40.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koster 04.47221 24261 0 0

Alice 44.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carberry 04.12222 24262 0 0

Kai 51.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Meisner 03.55226 24267 0 0

Jack 48.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wittke 03.74227 24268 0 0

Dare 37.87 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Knecht 04.81230 24272 0 0

Cushla 56.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.23233 24275 0 0

Wile E 36.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Silver 04.98234 24276 0 0

Decker 57.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Soviero 03.18236 24280 0 0

Ringo 39.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 04.66237 24282 0 0

Cal 48.24 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sperle 03.77238 24349 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00215 24254 0 0

Maren 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheen 00.00216 24255 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kargaard 00.00228 24269 0 0

Benno 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peck 00.00232 24274 0 0

Austin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheen 00.00235 24278 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  136 SCT:  84
Howie 987.33 903 3 3 933NQ 0 0Rosario 00.141 04016 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  72
MacGregor 65.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Coyle 02.1410 16018 100 0

Tiki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0011 16019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  74
Wyatt 51.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Germann 02.7017 20022 100 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  70
Logan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0011 16289 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  72
Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ramspacher 10.0016 20021 0 0

Sam 57.91 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Franceschini 02.7517 20025 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  172 SCT:  79
Priest 46.42 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Zislin 03.7112 04283 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Kuma 65.09 0 3 2 35NQ 0 2Kato 02.6446 08285 0 0

Tarlton 74.89 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Paull 02.3047 08286 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Zuni 42.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 04.28132 16291 100 0

Callie Girl 63.73 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Laufenberg 02.86131 16288 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  73
Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.00212 20294 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  172 SCT:  79
Brooke 41.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.1810 04060 100 37

Gracie 41.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Potosky 04.168 04058 100 37

Nova 43.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Zislin 03.939 04059 100 35

Crush 47.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.605 04053 100 31

Dallas 49.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Syner 03.4911 04061 100 29

Callie 51.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puskas 03.342 04050 100 27

Pansy 57.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 02.996 04055 100 21

Libby 59.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 02.883 04051 100 19

CC 45.57 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Masch 03.774 04052 0 0

LittleMan 72.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.387 04056 0 0

Seri 76.01 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Puskas 02.261 04284 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Taffy 61.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gau 02.8044 08065 100 12

Rio 73.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bare 02.3441 08062 100 0

Georgia 88.20 14 2 1 57NQ 1 0Louis 01.9542 08063 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0045 08067 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conatser 00.0043 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  177 SCT:  72
Bertha 58.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 03.0186 12076 100 13

Elvira 59.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Billman 02.9981 12070 100 12

Scout 62.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pollard 02.8284 12073 100 9

Romeo 64.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0White 02.7287 12287 100 7

Buddy 62.73 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Watkins 02.8282 12071 0 0
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Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harvey 10.0083 12072 0 0

Jack 62.28 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Harvey 02.8485 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Taya 44.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.1188 16083 100 24

Spring 53.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.39127 16080 100 15

Kohl 62.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gradwell 02.91126 16078 100 6

Tipsy 52.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.46128 16081 0 0

Allie 41.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 04.40129 16086 0 0

Mason 46.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gregor 03.89130 16087 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  73
C.J. 45.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.03202 20097 100 27

Rush 45.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.98208 20104 100 27

Bow 48.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Baycar 03.72200 20094 100 24

Rowan 50.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brown 03.59196 20089 100 22

Zara 56.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 03.23198 20091 100 16

Stella 57.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Petri 03.16207 20103 100 15

Peach 59.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 03.05205 20101 100 13

Brody 50.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.59197 20090 0 0

Mickey 47.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.85201 20095 0 0

Cooper 52.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Webster 03.47203 20098 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.00204 20100 0 0

Shadow 48.81 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Larsen 03.73211 20295 0 0

Smokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.00199 20092 0 0

Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.00206 20102 0 0

Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Buzhaker 00.00209 20292 0 0

Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Westcott 00.00210 20293 0 0

12/2/2017 Page 8 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


